Species

Skunk

Opossum

Mink

Muskrat

Castor

Beaver

Otter

Fisher

Red Fox

Gray Fox
Coyote

Bobcat

Raccoon
Mayapple
Goldenseal Tops
Goldenseal Root
Ginseng

Amount

13
138
14
337
3.47
88
10

158
37
448
109
744
4.53
0.48
8.08
1.23

Low

$0.25
$0.05
$0.50
$0.30
$51.00
$1.00
$11.00
$17.50
$2.50
$1.50
$0.50
$3.00
$0.05
$4.00
$15.00
$62.50
$15.00

High

$6.00
$0.85
$8.25
$4.75
$66.00
$21.00
$35.00
$27.50
$9.00
$32.50
$27.50
$85.00
$9.00
$4.00
$15.00
$62.50
$700.00

Average

$3.96
$0.48
$5.46
$4.05
$58.92
$9.41
$26.25
$23.33
$6.83
$9.93
$12.10
$31.19
$3.13
$4.00
$15.00
$62.50
$449.39



