Species	Amount	Low	High	Average
Skunk	13	\$0.25	\$6.00	\$3.96
Opossum	138	\$0.05	\$0.85	\$0.48
Mink	14	\$0.50	\$8.25	\$5.46
Muskrat	337	\$0.30	\$4.75	\$4.05
Castor	3.47	\$51.00	\$66.00	\$58.92
Beaver	88	\$1.00	\$21.00	\$9.41
Otter	10	\$11.00	\$35.00	\$26.25
Fisher	6	\$17.50	\$27.50	\$23.33
Red Fox	158	\$2.50	\$9.00	\$6.83
Gray Fox	37	\$1.50	\$32.50	\$9.93
Coyote	448	\$0.50	\$27.50	\$12.10
Bobcat	109	\$3.00	\$85.00	\$31.19
Raccoon	744	\$0.05	\$9.00	\$3.13
Mayapple	4.53	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Goldenseal Tops	0.48	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Goldenseal Root	8.08	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$62.50
Ginseng	1.23	\$15.00	\$700.00	\$449.39